John L. Johnson
Edward Joseph Jones
John R. Lawrence
Gregory D. Carter
Frank A. Incerto
Ray Funderburk
Paul E. Ostby
Thomas J. Muno
Raymond A. Carey
John Haney
Clarence E. Duerr
Charles D. Morse
Wilson "Larry" Peck
Ed Kramer

Alvin J. Banker

Claude C. (Tiger) Kiger

Louis T. "Doc" Farmer

Robert J. Kimley
Conrad L. Giacaloni
Albert M. Hauser

Carmin Delia

Detachment 1070 Fallen Marines and Corpsmen

8/1/2003

1/18/2004

5/25/2004

6/14/2004

8/24/2004

6/15/2005

8/14/2005

1072472007

2/11/2008

8/30/2008

1/26/2009

2/28/2009

6/22/2009

7/27/2009

9/10/2009

9/10/2009

1/17/2010

5/8/2010

2/5/2011

2/12/2011

2/28/2011

Joseph Gasquez
Allan Wade Cameron
James G. Finucan
Sigmond B. Smith
Mike Garrow

Curtis (Curt) McCall
Thomas J. O'Connell
Joseph R. Manning
Joseph Corbin
James H. Flowers
Owen W. Waters.
Joseph J. Brown
Florence Stefan
Donald Ruch

Neil H. McNeil
Dudley McGough
Richard Sim

Robert Witkowski
Gerard G. Lyons.
Arcelia Wicker

Victor Sizemore

4/3/2024

3/22/2011

5/4/2011

11/26/2011

12/4/2011

4/12/2012

6/27/2012

7/1/2012

8/2/2012

1/31/2013

5/18/2013

8/13/2013

11/29/2013

11/16/2014

9/2/2015

9/16/2015

7/21/2016

10/25/2016

2/15/2017

6/24/2017

1/19/2018

1/23/2018

John McQuade
Paul Slebodnik
Richard Munoz
John Kopp

John Goodrow
Robert (Bob) Martin
Robert (Bob) Ochs
Donald Tancredi
John Babb

Henry (Hank) Phillips
Paul Williams
Richard Neher

John (Jack) Brodie

John Elwood Dunn II1

Raymond Kress

William (Bill) Young Jr.

William (Bill) Facello
Ed Donovan
James Welch

Troy Bradley

8/23/2018

1/4/2019

1/18/2019

1/27/2019

6/4/2019

10/26/2019

2/19/2020

8/12/2020

2/16/2021

3/2/2021

5/16/2021

11/5/2021

11/16/2021

4/11/2022

8/15/2022

8/15/2022

9/30/2022

2/11/2023

6/19/2023

7/7/2023



